Indoor LoRa Gateway
WisDevice Series
RAK7258
For LoRa
Support class A, C
LoRa package forward
Country code setup
TX power setup

RAK7258
Key Features
Order Information
Part Number Package Description
RAK7258-01-R01 1x RAK7258, 1x LoRa Antenna and 1x Power Adapter retail package LoRa 8RX EU433
RAK7258-02-R01 1x RAK7258, 1x LoRa Antenna and 1x Power Adapter retail package LoRa 8RX CN470
RAK7258-03-R01 1x RAK7258, 1x LoRa Antenna and 1x Power Adapter retail package LoRa 8RX EU868
RAK7258-04-R01 1x RAK7258, 1x LoRa Antenna and 1x Power Adapter retail package LoRa 8RX US915
RAK7258-06-R01 1x RAK7258, 1x LoRa Antenna and 1x Power Adapter retail package LoRa 8RX AS923
Wireless
Standard
 IEEE 802.11b/g/n
WiFi Operating